Volleyball All Conference Teams 2022

FIRST TEAM
Player

Maddie York*
Ella Engles
Emily Bruss
Alexa Hernandez
Hannah Greisen
Grace Fruzen
Nena Swoboda
Kya Gahiji
Olivia Daane
Morgan Stewart

* unanimous selection

School

Manitowoc Lincoln
Bay Port

Pulaski

GB Southwest
Notre Dame
Manitowoc Lincoln
Manitowoc Lincoln
Sheboygan North
GB Southwest

GB Southwest

Co-Players of the Year:

Coach of the Year:

SECOND TEAM
Jenna Paulos
Laurin Hamann
Kyla Hendricks
Margie Stevens
Grace Stapel
Elizabeth Calixto
Chloe Parker
Paige Bosetski
Kenzie Hnilicka

Honorable Mention

Maddie Wolfram
Mya Kapalko
Alexia Thibodeau
Hailey Jeskewitz
Ashley DeCleene
Kiara Kuhn
Victoria Toeller
Kaylie Engebose
Josie Hoffman
Trinity Krohn
Olivia Konkel
Bella Ricci

Maddie York
Emily Bruss

Mary Beth Dixon

De Pere
Manitowoc Lincoln
Bay Port

GB Southwest
Sheboygan South
Sheboygan South
Bay Port

De Pere

De Pere

Notre Dame
Notre Dame
Pulaski

De Pere

De Pere

GB Preble
Sheboygan North
Ashwaubenon
Bay Port

Bay Port
Manitowoc Lincoln
Notre Dame

YR
11
12
11
10
11
11
11
12
12
10

Manitowoc Lincoln
Pulaski

Manitowoc Lincoln

11
11
12
12
12
12
10
12
12

10
12
11
11
12
12
12
11
12
12
12
11



